
91 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 411 0 0 6 57

92 ThorSport Racing 98 379 -32 -32 0 11

93 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 342 -69 -37 0 22

94 ThorSport Racing 88 338 -73 -4 0 11

95 Niece Motorsports 45 327 -84 -11 1 61

96 GMS Racing 24 324 -87 -3 0 11

97 ThorSport Racing 99 323 -88 -1 0 11

98 ThorSport Racing 13 307 -104 -16 1 83

99 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 302 -109 -5 1 50

910 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 293 -118 -9 0 00

911 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 267 -144 -26 0 00

912 GMS Racing 2 254 -157 -13 0 11

713 DGR-Crosley 17 240 -171 -14 0 00

914 Young's Motorsports 02 184 -227 -56 0 00

815 On Point Motorsports 30 179 -232 -5 0 00

916 AM Racing 22 175 -236 -4 0 00

917 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 160 -251 -15 0 00

918 Young's Motorsports 20 159 -252 -1 0 00

919 Niece Motorsports 44 156 -255 -3 0 00

920 NEMCO Motorsports 8 135 -276 -21 0 00

921 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 134 -277 -1 0 00

922 Young's Motorsports 12 134 -277 0 0 00

723 DGR-Crosley 54 129 -282 -5 0 00

724 Roper Racing 04 127 -284 -2 0 00

725 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 98 -313 -29 0 00

526 JJL Motorsports 297 91 -320 -7 0 00

727 All Out Motorsports 7 83 -328 -8 0 00

928 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 82 -329 -1 0 00

329 Kyle Busch Motorsports 46 80 -331 -2 0 00

330 DGR-Crosley 15 73 -338 -7 0 00

631 CMI Motorsports 49 67 -344 -6 0 00

832 Norm Benning Racing 6 58 -353 -9 0 00

433 Chad Finley Racing, Inc. 42 57 -354 -1 0 00

234 ThorSport Racing 27 56 -355 -1 0 00

335 Hill Motorsports 56 54 -357 -2 0 00

236 Niece Motorsports 38 49 -362 -5 0 00

237 Bill McAnally Racing 119 48 -363 -1 0 00

238 Copp Motorsports 63 37 -374 -11 0 00

439 NEMCO Motorsports 87 34 -377 -3 0 00

140 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 29 -382 -5 0 00

541 CR7 Motorsports 109 29 -382 0 0 00

342 Beaver Motorsports 1 23 -388 -6 0 00

243 Rette Jones Racing 211 17 -394 -6 0 00

144 Henderson Motorsports 75 17 -394 0 0 00

345 Ricky Benton Racing Enterprises 92 15 -396 -2 0 00

146 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 0 14 -397 -1 0 00
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247 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 13 -398 -1 0 00

148 Chris Fontaine Inc. 47 10 -401 -3 0 00

149 FDNY Racing 28 6 -405 -4 0 00

150 Jacob Wallace Racing 180 0 -411 -6 0 00

151 Tony Mrakovich Racing 43 0 -411 0 0 00

152 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 0 -411 0 0 00

Rank NxtPointsTrk # Ldr Race Wins Playoff Pts

Owner Points Following Race # 9

Texas Motor Speedway

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Saturday, 6/8/2019 @ 12:19 AM Eastern
UNOFFICIALUNOFFICIAL

23rd Annual SpeedyCash.com 400

Owner AttemptsStage Wins


